1 AALND T BODHCATION NO. 3 R PTG T W ERrTes \Om PUSCHASE BECUEST NO T e reOnCY WOl wppineba
* 02 MN 19 1980 J

¢ vy - - - ——-
5 ISSUED BY CODE 6 ADMWNISTERED BY (If other thaw block $) CODE l

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts

Washington, D.C. 20555
7 CONTRACTOR CODE FACILITY CODE 7 1 pre, T - . R kel

MNAME AND ADDRESS r e *—*‘“'j l N e AMENDMENT OF

T N E———

® g
DATED —— —  — —(Sec bloch 9)

U. S. Department of Commerce

tsweer. ary.  Nat“onal Oceanic and Atmospheric Py
'..:;’;i;""' A ministration [X] contraci/ORDER NO. _NPQ-_O];;?Q-OQ7_

Code Env ronmental Research Laboratories
l,- Boulder, CO 80303 oareo _ V18779 (5ee btuck 11

S U ———— ———— e e

9. T8 BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The ohove numbemied solicitotion is omended os set forth in black 12

Cifferors must ocknowledge receipt of this cmendment prior 1o the hour ond date specified in the solwitction, or oy omended, by one of the foliowing methads

(o] By sgning ond returning ______copies of this omendment, (b] By ocknowledging receipt of this omendment on eoch copy of the ofler submitted, or [c) By s=porote letter or telegrom

whith includes o reference 1o the solicitation ond emendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWIEDGEMENT YO BE RECEIVID AT THE ISSUING OFFICE FRIOR TO THE MOUR AND
I, by virtue of this omend ment you dewre to chonge on cfer olready submmed, such chonge may be mode by telegram

DATE SPECFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFt. :
o lever, provided such telegrom or leMer mckes reference to 1 solicitotion ond this omendment, ond i received prior b the cpening hout ond dote specified

The hour ond do'e specified for receipt of Oﬂovil ' w extended, D s rot ertended.

10, ACCOUNTING AND APPROFRIATION DATA (If required)

B&R No. 10-19-03-02 Fin. No. B10890

Amount: $24,000.00

11 THIS MOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/OSDERS

iv} D ™his Chonge Order s isswed punnvent b e ——
The Changes set forth in block 12 are mode to the cbove nurbeisd contract/order

{s) D The cbove numbered contract Zorder is r rdified 10 reflecs the cdmmistrotive chonges [such os chonges in poying office, oppropriotion dota, ek ) set farth in block 12

{c) m This Supplemental Agreement n entered into pursuant fo euthority of ”.thefmtual- ﬂglieemen.t -QL-bOth -panties‘ —————— ——

S ——

® mod.fies the above numbered coniroct oy set ‘arth in block 12

7 DESCHIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODHICATION
1. Regarding Article 1., Scope of lork -- The scope of work is hercby revised to
include that work proposed by NHEML in its letter of January 13, 1980 from
Stanley L. Rosenthal, NOAA, to Raymond P. Gustave, NPC, pages 5-7 inclusive.

2. Regarding Article IV, Estimate of Cost and Obligation of Funds -- Parts A and B
are revised to read as follows:

"A. The estimated cost of the work to be performed under this
agreement is chanced to read '$155,500.00' vice '$131,500.00,"

an increase of $24,000.00.

“B. The amount presently obligated for the performance of work
under this agreement is $155,500.00."

copt o8 prowded neren, ofl terms end conditions of the document referenced in biock B, o5 heresofore chunged, remain unchonged ond in full force ond eflect.
oicdos g - - oo k ’ DU

‘ CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S NOT REQUIRED
D 10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT m CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED, TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND KETURN _ _4_. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

NAME_BF CONTRACTOR/OFFERGR — TES OF AMER
(_ jM J, ZL\> sﬁ%% e
e % (Sigrature of person outhorized 1o mgn) . (S groture of Controcrng Cficer]
AND TITLE OF SIGNER (T)pe or promt) 16 DATE SIGNED |18 NAME OF CONTRACTIAG OFFICER ( Type or pront) [19 Datt siGnED
ilmot N. Hess Y4/ V. M S ;
. Mort

irector, EL / Kellogg sl -\q

LLed) 80 OI I % U6 GOvERRmENT PR Ie DFIICE 160 O S5%a-834
j T T 2 ————ye i WWN—’“\'.?T- gt S L e s e g - -

s T3 g



